
TO TARA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 743

TERRY WIMBERLEYDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 124.002

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.30AM IN - BUS SHOP 06:38 AM
124.0116726 TARA BLVD @ MARQUIS GRANDE APTS 07:01 AM
124.000SCHOOL:  TARA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:10 AM



FROM TARA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 743

TERRY WIMBERLEYDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 124.102

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.09Deadhead - AM OUT - BUS SHOP 01:36 PM
@CP.02PM IN - BUS SHOP 01:36 PM
124.000SCHOOL:  TARA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
124.0116726 TARA BLVD @ MARQUIS GRANDE APTS 02:33 PM



TO TARA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 776

SHARON SHAWDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 124.004

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02AM IN - BUS SHOP 06:47 AM
124.016G'TOWN LN & G'TOWN CT- 2ND SET OF FLAGS 07:08 AM
124.000SCHOOL:  TARA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:20 AM



FROM TARA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 776

SHARON SHAWDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 124.104

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02Deadhead - AM OUT - BUS SHOP 01:35 PM
@CP.02PM IN - BUS SHOP 01:35 PM
124.000SCHOOL:  TARA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
124.016G'TOWN LN & G'TOWN CT- 2ND SET OF FLAGS 02:33 PM



TO TARA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 802

CLARENCE JOHNSONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 124.003

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02AM IN - BUS SHOP 06:23 AM
124.009DOROTHY LN & MANOR WAY 06:48 AM
124.007DUNMOOR DR & EDGEMOOR LN 06:50 AM
124.015BOCA RATON DR & FLEUR DE LIS DR 06:55 AM
124.014BOCA RATON DR & BIMINI DR 06:58 AM
124.001HOLLYWOOD DR & SANTA BARBARA DR 07:00 AM
124.027WAIKIKI WAY & VENTURA DR 07:02 AM
124.003OLD DIXIE RD @ TRIPLE BUFFET & SOUTHSIDE HOTEL 07:05 AM
124.000SCHOOL:  TARA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:15 AM



FROM TARA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 802

CLARENCE JOHNSONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 124.103

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.55Deadhead - AM OUT - BUS SHOP 01:36 PM
@CP.02PM IN - BUS SHOP 01:36 PM
124.000SCHOOL:  TARA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
124.009DOROTHY LN & MANOR WAY 02:26 PM
124.007DUNMOOR DR & EDGEMOOR LN 02:27 PM
124.014BOCA RATON DR & BIMINI DR 02:33 PM
124.015BOCA RATON DR & FLEUR DE LIS DR 02:34 PM
124.001HOLLYWOOD DR & SANTA BARBARA DR 02:39 PM
124.027WAIKIKI WAY & VENTURA DR 02:41 PM
124.003OLD DIXIE RD @ TRIPLE BUFFET & SOUTHSIDE HOTEL 02:44 PM



TO TARA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 836

TAMIKA GROOMSDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 124.006

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02AM IN - BUS SHOP 06:35 AM
124.004661 SHERWOOD DR @ TARA WOOD APTS 06:55 AM
124.026SHERWOOD DR & DONCASTER RD 06:57 AM
124.012HUNTINGDON DR & NOTTINGHAM RD 07:00 AM
124.020NOTTINGHAM RD & BARNESDALE DR 07:01 AM
124.005DONCASTER RD & BARNESDALE DR 07:02 AM
124.008DONCASTER RD & HUNTINGDON DR 07:04 AM
124.010DONCASTER RD & S NOTTINGHAM RD 07:05 AM
124.0176906 TARA BLVD @ PUBLIC STORAGE 07:08 AM
124.000SCHOOL:  TARA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:15 AM



FROM TARA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 836

TAMIKA GROOMSDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 124.106

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02Deadhead - AM OUT - BUS SHOP 01:35 PM
@CP.02PM IN - BUS SHOP 01:35 PM
124.000SCHOOL:  TARA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
124.004661 SHERWOOD DR @ TARA WOOD APTS 02:28 PM
124.026SHERWOOD DR & DONCASTER RD 02:29 PM
124.008DONCASTER RD & HUNTINGDON DR 02:30 PM
124.012HUNTINGDON DR & NOTTINGHAM RD 02:31 PM
124.020NOTTINGHAM RD & BARNESDALE DR 02:33 PM
124.005DONCASTER RD & BARNESDALE DR 02:34 PM
124.010DONCASTER RD & S NOTTINGHAM RD 02:37 PM
124.0176906 TARA BLVD @ PUBLIC STORAGE 02:39 PM


